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PROPOSED SITE PLAN

SCALE : 1" = 20'-0"

EXISTING TO REMAIN

PROPOSED FRONT COVERED PORCH NEEDING VARIANCE

PROPOSED ADDITIONS NOT NEEDING VARIANCE

PROPOSED AREA OF 2ND STORY ADDITION NEEDING VARIANCE

ALL SITE PLAN INFORMATION TAKEN
FROM SURVEY PREPARED BY:
CONTROL LAYOUTS, INC. LAND SURVEYORS

271 CLEVELAND AVENUE

HIGHLAND PARK, NJ 08904 P.O. BOX 4319
CERTIFIED BY GREG GAFFNEY
N.J.P.L.S. LIC. NO. GS43304

DATED : 05/17/2019

/ONING DATA

ADDRESS: 935 NEW ENGLAND DRIVE

ADDITION
AND

ALTERATION
VERMA
ReSIDENCE
930 NEWENGLAND DRIVE

WESTFIELD, NJ

BLOCK : 5302
LOT NO. : 15
CARMINIO

Architecture, L.L.C.

515 Coleman Place
Westfield, NJ 07090
Tel.: 908 232 3173
Fax.: 908 728 0585

Andrea Carminio, R.A.
License No.. 12893

ZONING, SITE PLAN & SURVEY

DATE: FEBRUARY 28, 2020
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SCALE: AS NOTED

ZONE: RS—16 BLOCK: 3302 LOT: 15
EXISTING VARIANCE
REG. NO. | REGULATION REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED NON—CONFORMING | REQUIRED
11.05E.1 LOT AREA 16,000 SF 14,099 SF UNCHANGED YES NO
11.05E.2 LOT WIDTH 90 FT 100 FT UNCHANGED NO NO
11.05E.4 LOT DEPTH 140 FT 141.6 FT AVG UNCHANGED NO NO
12.03C,D&E FRONT YARD (FT) AVG. WITHIN 200° 39.6 FT UNCHANGED NA NO
11.05E.7 REAR YARD (FT) 40 FT 47 FT UNCHANGED NO NO
11.05E.6 SIDE YARDS (FT) 15 FT MIN E — 9.4 FT UNCHANGED YES NO
15 FT MIN W — 11.7 FT UNCHANGED YES YES
12.04F BUILDING COVERAGE 20% 22.2% = 3,134 SF 23.8% = 3,353 SF YES YES
3.5% ALL PORCHES, HOUSE = 20.5% (2,886 SF) EXISTING = 22.2% (3,134 SF)
QE%KFSOF@QQ EGRESS DECK = 1.5% (214 SF)
_ . NEW COVERED FRONT PORCH
EGRESS DECK = .24% (34 SF) 5% 215 57
12.04G LOT IMPR. COVERAGE 50% 35.2% (4,972 SF) 36.3% (5,128 SF) NO NO
NOT OVER 6,400 SF ADDED 156 SF FOR PORCH COVER
12.04E FAR. 30% 24.32% (3,429 SF) 27.1% (3,429 SF + 393 SF = 3,822 SF) NO NO
NOT OVER 4,000 SF
1ST FLR 2,876 SF EXISTING (3,429 SF)
2ND FLR 1,480 SF
, LAUNDRY ROOM ADD = 205 SF
MINUS: 927 SF MASTER SUITE ADD = 188 SF
GARAGE = 450 SF (205 SF + 188 SF = 393 SF)
1432/3 = 477 SF
11.05E.12 EAVE HEIGHT 22 FT 9.8 FT UNCHANGED NO NO
2.116G MAXIMUM SIDE YARD WALL | 25 FT 25.6 FT 35.4 FT YES YES
11.05E.8 BUILDING HEIGHT 33.5 FT / 2.5 ST. 24.3 FT / 1.5 ST. UNCHANGED NO NO
11.05E.8 STORIES ATTIC 1.5 ST. UNCHANGED UNCHANGED
2.16D STORY: >10 FT ABOVE 0 — UNCHANGED UNCHANGED NO NO
BASEMENT AS A STORY FIN. GRADE TO FIN. FLR.
ABOVE AT ANY ONE POINT
AVG. ELEV. FIN. FLR. AB. GR| AVG < 4.00 FT 1.9 FT < 4.00 FT UNCHANGED NO NO
11.05E.14 MINIMUM GARAGE SPACE 2 CAR SPACE MINIMUM | 2 CAR GARAGE UNCHANGED NO NO
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